
Entries due Monday January 30, 2017 Roster & class counts posted Wednesday p.m. before show
Scratch after draw no refund (includes paid reining practice) Draws posted Thursday 7:00 p.m. before show (includes paid reining practice)

Check 
to 

Enter Class #
1
10
11
12
13
20
21
30
31
32
33
34
40
41
42
43
50
51
60
61
70
71
2
80
81
90
91
92
93

100
101

Owner, Agent or Parent Signature Date

75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75

65

75
75

65
65
65
65

75
75
65
25
25

50
50
50
50

Cattle Fee

75
75
75
75
25
25
75
75
75

50
50
50
50

65

Office & Judge 
Fee
25

50
50

50

50

50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50

400

50

50

50

Dam

* Each group of highlighted classes drawn & run concurrently

Address
City, State Zip

Phone
Email

NRCHA #

Added

50
50

NRCHA Fee 

8

Class Name *
Reining Practice**

Open Bridle

8
8

8

8

** Reining practice, 20 x 4 minute slots, order of go according to posted draw, announcer, no judge

Submit Entries including owner & rider membership & horse registration copies to:
E-mail: ccha@saddleup-enterprises.com      FAX: 559-689-3101      USPS: Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC 33410 Rd 800 Raymond, CA 93653      Questions: 559-760-0512

100

50

150

100
50

150

8

8

8

8

8

Nov Non Pro Bridle

50

CALIFORNIA COW HORSE ASSOCIATION
2017 Horse Show # 1

Saturday February 4, 2017
Start Time 7:00 a.m.

Porterville Fairgrounds 2700 W Teapot Dome Av
Judge: Jimmy Stickler   NRCHA Pattern: 12 Lope In

By my signature below I hereby acknowledge that I meet the criteria for eligibility to compete in the classes entered according to the guidelines set forth in the NRCHA rulebook.

40

40

40

40

40

40

Owner Name
Address

City, State Zip
Phone

I understand the risks involved in riding horses and/or cow work and voluntarily assume those risks. I agree that I will not hold NRCHA, CCHA, Porterville Fairgrounds &/or any of the directors, officers, employees, 
volunteers, clients or participants liable for any injury, death or property damage arising from or caused by this horse show. I have read this release & understand it's terms.

Add Back

100

40

40

40

40
40

100

40

40

Owner & rider must be current NRCHA member in good standing to enter NRCHA class
Owner & rider must be current CCHA member in good standing to enter NRCHA or CCHA class

150

Breed
Year Foaled

Registration #

8

8

8

8

8

Open Bridle
Ltd Open Bridle
Ltd Open Bridle

Youth Bridle
Youth Bridle

Non Pro Bridle
Non Pro Bridle

Int Non Pro Bridle
Nov Non Pro Bridle

Open Hackamore
Open Jr Horse

Ltd Open Hackamore
Ltd Open Jr Horse

Non Pro Hackamore
Non Pro Jr Horse
Open Two Rein
Open Two Rein

Non Pro Two Rein
Non Pro Two Rein

Open Boxing
Youth Limited
Youth Limited

Non Pro Limited
Non Pro Limited

5K Non Pro Limited
5K Non Pro Limited
1K Non Pro Limited NRCHA

CCHANov Non Pro Limited

Assoc

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

75
173

CCHA
NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

NRCHA
CCHA

50
50

150

400

100

50

50
50
50

163
115

Total Combined 
Entry Fee 

(Concurrent 
NRCHA and 

CCHA Classes)

173
125
115
123
75
163
115
163
115

233

223

173

223

223

233

125
173
173
125

Horse Name

223

223

223

223

213

213

125
173
125

233
125
173
125
173

Total Entry Fee 
(Single NRCHA 
or CCHA Class)

25
233
125
173
125
123

Sire

173

213

Haul In $10
Stall $35

Pay Owner Pay Rider EIN or SSN Late Fee $30Drug Fee $5

Sex
S    M    G

Rider Name

Email
NRCHA #


